Tel 01444 244446 www.plasson.co.uk
Plasson UK Ltd. Plasson House, 27 Albert Drive,
Burgess Hill, West Sussex. RH15 9TN
Our full range of BS8588 fittings:
90° Elbow
Barrier
PUK Code size (mm) £ ea
PB270500025 25 x 25 8.75
PB270500032 32 x 32 16.02
PB270500063 63 x 63 50.19
45° Elbow
Barrier
PUK Code size (mm) £ ea
PB270600063 63 x 63 50.95
Coupler Barrier
x Copper
PUK Code size (mm) £ ea
PB2701C0025022 25 x 22 16.16
PB2701C0032028 32 x 28 21.10
PB2701C0063054 63 x 54 56.94
Coupler
Barrier
PUK Code size (mm) £ ea
PB270100025 25 x 25 10.17
PB270100032 32 x 32 14.41
PB270100063 63 x 63 49.16
Coupler Barrier
x Metric PE
PUK Code size (mm) £ ea
PB2701S0025 25 x 25 7.71
PB2701S0032 32 x 32 14.01
PB2701S0063 63 x 63 43.84
End Plug
Barrier
PUK Code size (mm) £ ea
PB271200025 25 6.74
PB271200032 32 10.43
PB271200063 63 31.78
90° Elbow Female
Adaptor Barrier
PUK Code size (mm) £ ea
PB271500025007 25 x 3/4" 10.05
PB271500032010 32 x 1" 15.26
PB271500063020 63 x 2" 48.24
Adaptor Kit
Barrier
PUK Code size (mm) £ ea
PB277800025 25 3.10
PB277800032 32 3.26
PB277800063 63 10.16
Reducing Tee
Barrier
PUK Code size (mm) £ ea
PB273400032025 32 x 25 x 32 27.76
PB273400063032 63 x 32 x 63 85.99
Reducing Coupler
Barrier
PUK Code size (mm) £ ea
PB271100032025 32 x 25 17.06
PB271100063025 63 x 25 52.37
PB271100063032 63 x 32 52.37
Male Adaptor
Barrier
PUK Code size (mm) £ ea
PB270200025007 25 x 3/4" 6.95
PB270200032007 32 x 3/4" 9.65
PB270200032010 32 x 1" 10.27
PB270200063015 63 x 11/2" 31.45
PB270200063020 63 x 2" 31.45
Female Adaptor
Barrier
PUK Code size (mm) £ ea
PB270300025007 25 x 3/4" 8.30
PB270300025010 25 x 1" 8.30
PB270300032007 32 x 3/4" 11.20
PB270300032010 32 x 1" 11.20
PB270300063015 63 x 11/2" 38.19
PB270300063020 63 x 2" 38.19
90° Tee
Barrier
PUK Code size (mm) £ ea
PB270400025 25 x 25 x 25 17.33
PB270400032 32 x 32 x 32 21.30
PB270400063 63 x 63 x 63 74.50
 � UK Water Reg 4 approved
 � Conforms to BS6920
 � Independent test certification for
 permeation testing in accordance
 with BS8588 on all the leading
 brands of barrier pipe
 � GPS - Protectaline
 � egeplast - SLA
 � Radius - Puriton 2
 � Polypipe - Polyguard
                               Barrier Price List July 2022
Ba
rr
ie
r 2
20
7_
v3